FiN 7° Trofeo Citta di Belluno Foglio n. 1

VENETO 24/11/2024
RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI
50 Dorso Serie Cat.: Assoluti
Belluno, Domenica 24/11/2024 ore 09:19
Cron: A - Base v.: 25
Pos Ser. Cor Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 1 4 VAN DER LOOP WILLIAM 1990 MONTENUOTO SSD 00:28.98 867.84
2 1 3 TOFFOLO FRANCESCO 2005 SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ 00:29.22 821.70
3 2 2 BIDOGGIA EDOARDO 2000 ARCA SSD - ODERzO 00:29.24 832.08
4 1 2 FABRILE MATTIA 1991 RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO 00:29.96 824.77
5 2 4 NARDO MASSIMO 1991 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00:30.00 823.67
6 2 5 GATTO CLAUDIO 1986 SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ 00:30.75 817.89
7 8 5 ZADRA MARTINO 1996 A.S.D. PDNTRI 00:31.58 770.42
8 3 1 BILATO BEATRICE 2003 RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO 00:31.62 887.10
9 3 4 BAGATTIN EDOARDO 1983 SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ 00:31.65 823.70
10 2 3 ERMETI GIANLUCA 1982 RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO 00:31.72 821.88
11 3 3 SCOPEL NICOLA 1992 ONDABLU SSD 00:31.76  778.02
12 3 5 BUSANA MARTINA 2002 G.P. NUOTO MIRA 00:31.91 879.03
13 3 6 FAVARO MORRIS 1980 CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 00:32.61 815.39
14 4 1 MERLO DEBORAH 1985 CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE 00:32.81 920.15
15 8 4 MORATELLO MARCO 1995 A.S.D. PDNTRI 00:32.82 752.89
16 4 3 MODOLO DINO 1984 MONTENUOTO SSD 00:32.85 793.61
17 4 4 CODOGNINI DANIELE 1993 ARCA SSD - ODERZO 00:33.08  746.98
18 5 3 CRACCO SARA 1979 ARCA SSD - ODERZO 00:33.41 917.99
19 7 1 VITA GIOVANNI 1993 CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L 00:33.50 737.61
20 5 4 COGO MICHELA 1997 CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD 00:33.71 843.37
21 5 2 DE NEGRI ILARIA 1999 NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD 00:33.84 840.13
22 7 6 NACCA CLAUDIO 1992 RARI NANTES VENEZIA 00:33.90 728.91
23 5 1 CASTELLETTIELISA 1999 CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L 00:34.02 835.68
24 4 5 DEL BIANCO PAOLO 1977 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL. 00:34.11 779.54
25 4 2 TONIOLO NICOLA 1991 NATATORIUM TREVISO SSD 00:34.33 719.78
26 12 3 DEPOLI GRETA 1998 CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 00:34.52 82358
27 5 6 MINTO GIOVANNA 2003 SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ 00:34.87 804.42
28 6 3 ZENNARO ALESSIO 2000 ACQUAVIVA 2001 SSD - EGNA 00:35.15 692.18
29 8 3 TONINATO CATERINA 1991 A.S.D. PDNTRI 00:35.22 823.96
30 4 6 SIMION MARCO 1989 SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ 00:35.38 710.85
31 6 4 BERTOSSI ALBERTO 1967 PADOVANUOTO 00:35.55 807.59
32 6 6 CIGANA MATTIA 1993 ARCA SSD - ODERZO 00:35.56 694.88
33 10 4 AGOSTINELLO FRANCO 1968 CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L 00:35.64 805.56
34 5 5 FARRONATO LARA 1991 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD 00:36.02 805.66
35 8 2 ZANETTI STEFANO 1974 A.S.D. PDNTRI 00:36.13  750.62
36 11 1 SERRAGLIO ANDREA 1997 UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE 00:36.16 672.84
37 7 4 SPERANDIO ALESSANDRO 1978 JESOLONUOTO 00:36.21 734.33
38 12 2 BOTTOLO JODY 2004 ARCA SSD - ODERZO 00:36.45 769.55
39 6 2 MEMBRINO ALEXANDRO 1984 G - UDINE ASD 00:36.53 713.66
40 10 6 ANTONIOL MIRKO 1988 ARCA SSD - ODERZO 00:36.83 682.87
41 6 5 LIBERATI ANDREA 1971 PADOVANUOTO 00:36.99 733.17
42 8 6 ZECCHINATO GALLO ENRICO 1974 A.S.D. PDNTRI 00:37.04 732.18
43 10 3 RAMINELLI MARCO 1992 ARCA SSD - ODERZO 00:37.09 666.22
g 44 7 2 BARBERINI FRANCESCO 1972 RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO 00:37.13 73041
% 45 9 4 GUARNIERI GIULIA 1989 CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD 00:37.39 788.71
% 46 15 4 ABBENITE VALERIA 1993 A.S.D. PDNTRI 00:37.53 773.25
§ 47 6 1 PIETROBON ALBERTO 1996 MONTENUOTO SSD 00:37.68 645.70
é 48 12 4 DE MARIA GIUSEPPE 1971 A.S.D. PDNTRI 00:37.81 717.27
g 49 7 5 PELLEGRINO ANDREA 1989 PADOVANUOTO 00:37.89 663.76
z 50 17 1 COVRE FREGONESE GREGORIO STEFANO 2002 ARCA SSD - ODERZO 00:37.91 633.34
zx(( 51 11 5 SECCIPIER PAOLO 1972 ARCA SSD - ODERZO 00:38.07 712.37
g 52 15 2 SABADIN EMMA 2003 CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA 00:38.11 736.03
z
8
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53 14 6
54 8 1
55 12 6
56 9 6
57 9 5
58 13 5
50 12 5
50 10 5
61 10 2
62 13 6
62 9 2
64 15 3
65 9 1
66 13 2
67 7 3
68 13 1
69 9 3
70 11 4
71 12 1
72 11 6
73 14 2
74 18 2
75 14 3
76 11 2
77 14 4
78 15 5
79 16 3
80 13 3
81 14 5
82 16 6
83 17 3
84 16 4
85 13 4
86 17 4
87 18 3
8 16 5
89 17 5
9 16 2
91 10 1
92 20 1
93 15 1
94 14 1
95 19 5
9% 18 4
97 19 4
98 19 2
99 17 2
100 17 6
101 15 6
102 18 6

_103 16 1
5104 18 1
£105 19 3
g 106 20 3
2107 19 1
§108 20 5
§‘109 20 4
€110 20 2
$111 19 6
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PADOVAN TIZIANO
ROSSI NICOLO'
PICCOLO SILVIA

LANDO VALENTINA
RINALDO DAMIANO
LASTA CLAUDIA
CAMPIGOTTO CARLO
PIERMARINI DANIELA
DAL MONEGO GABRIELE
BOER MATTIA

DURANTE MARCO
CARRARI PAOLO

BUOSI SILVIA

LAGO MIRCO

BONANNO EMANUELE
RIGON ELENA

GALLO MATTEO
FIORENTIN GIORGIA
BERTOLA STEFANO
GHELLER ELENA
FRACASSO LAURA
FANT MATTEO
HELBLING EDITH
MARANGON CARLO MARIA
CREMA FRANCESCO
TERRIBILE ELISA
BUSATO NICOLA
LEIBANTI DAMIANO
DEZZONI ROSSANA
PIZZEGHELLO DESIREE
ZAGO BEATRICE

RIVA GABRIELE
GUADAGNIN MARCO
DISTASO ALFONSO
SARTORE FRANCESCO
BERTO CORRADO
BONAGRAZIA VINCENZI GIULIA
PRAVATO SILVIO
TORCHIANI FRANCESCO
MARTIGNON SAMANTHA
DE CAPRIO DIEGO
MARCHETTI PAOLO

DAL MAS IVAN

MARCHI CRISTIANA
CENDRON LUCIANO
CANOVA MARIA ELENA
CABATO BEATRICE
BISCARO ROBERTO

DA RE ALICE
DALL'ACQUA FRANCESCO
ROSSO ANTONIETTA
GIACOMINI ALICE
MARTINELLI BEATRICE
FRANCESCHINI TULLIO
ROMANELLI ALESSANDRA
ZARAMELLA MONICA
TRENTIN GIULIANA
BURANELLA MARTINA
TEZZOT CARLO

1988
1990
1980
1992
1984
1985
1996
1975
1978
1988
1998
1976
1991
1982
1976
1973
1973
2000
1974
1988
1986
1980
1987
1985
1969
1990
1994
1987
1970
1999
1981
1975
1970
1960
1965
1972
1976
1971
1973
2002
1978
1954
1970
1972
1967
1972
2000
1965
1987
1967
1962
1987
1975
1958
1960
1965
1962
1970
1952

SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
A.S.D. PDNTRI

ARCA SSD - ODERZO

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
ARCA SSD - ODERZO

RARI NANTES VENEZIA
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
ONDABLU SSD

ARCA SSD - ODERZO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
PADOVANUOTO

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD

CSS COORDINAMENTO SERVIZI PER L

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
A.S.D. PDNTRI

CENTRO NUOTO ROSA' SSD
ARCA SSD - ODERZO

SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA
RIVIERA NUOTO - DOLO
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
ONDABLU SSD

CITTA' SPORT VICENZA SSD
G.P. NUOTO MIRA

SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
TERGESTE NUOTO ALTURA SSD
ACQUAVIVA 2001 SSD - EGNA
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
SSD 2001 SRL - PADOVA

NORD EST H20 SSD RL
RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL
CENTRO NUOTO CITTADELLA
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
SSD STILELIBERO - PREGANZ
ONDABLU SSD

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G.P. NUOTO MIRA

G - UDINE ASD
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
RARI NANTES VENEZIA

UOEI CANDIDO CABBIA - TRE
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
A.S.D. PDNTRI

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
A.S.D. PDNTRI

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
ARCA SSD - ODERZO

CENTRO NUOTO STRA
SPORTIVAMENTE BELLUNO SSD
G - UDINE ASD

A.S.D. PDNTRI

CENTRO NUOTO LE BANDIE
RONCADENUOTO SSD ARL
SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.

Foglio n. 2
24/11/2024

00:38.15
00:38.21
00:38.25
00:38.36
00:38.39
00:38.61
00:38.84
00:38.84
00:38.89
00:38.92
00:38.92
00:39.09
00:39.12
00:39.63
00:39.68
00:39.89
00:40.13
00:40.16
00:40.66
00:40.71
00:40.88
00:40.94
00:41.02
00:41.05
00:41.20
00:41.33
00:41.79
00:41.88
00:42.41
00:42.73
00:42.98
00:43.37
00:43.74
00:44.35
00:44.46
00:44.75
00:44.81
00:44.82
00:44.83
00:44.93
00:45.78
00:45.79
00:45.87
00:46.08
00:46.99
00:47.49
00:47.67
00:47.88
00:48.13
00:48.55
00:48.61
00:49.73
00:50.25
00:51.23
00:52.93
00:54.45
00:57.50
01:00.17
01:00.81

659.24
658.20
801.83
756.52
679.08
781.92
626.42
808.96
683.72
646.20
625.13
680.23
741.82
657.83
670.11
787.67
675.80
707.92
666.99
724.39
721.38
649.49
718.92
635.08
696.84
713.53
591.29
600.53
769.63
665.34
702.42
625.32
656.38
715.45
675.44
606.03
684.45
605.09
604.95
624.30
580.82
733.13
625.90
681.86
610.98
661.61
596.39
627.19
612.72
591.35
704.38
593.00
625.27
619.36
687.89
628.83
595.48
542.46
552.05
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112 20 6 ABATANGELO GIULIA 1946 ONDABLU SSD
3 2 NARDO MICHELE 1994 SWIM PROJECT SRL SP.DIL.
18 5 GALLINA MARIO 1973 ONDABLU SSD
11 3 ZENNARO ANTONIO 1964 PADOVANUOTO
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